9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019
Leskovac, 5/10/2019

Disciplina 13 Muski, 100m Ledno/Back 10 godina i stariji
05/10/2019 - 14:07 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalod7
3 NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis NT
4 JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola NT
5 GODJEVAC, Martin 09 \Valis NT
Grupa 2 od 7
2 JANIC, Dimitrije 09 Napredak 2:14.95
3 STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:56.10
4 ZDRAVKOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Leskovac 1:48.89
5 MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 1:49.89
6 MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 1:58.72
7 MITIC, Petar 07  Sveti Nikola NT
8 DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica NT
Grupa 3 od 7
1 NOVOSELSKI, Georgi 08 Pirin 1:45.00
2 ELCHINOQV, Emil 09 Pirin 1:35.00
3 STOJILIKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 1:34.37
4 JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 1:32.22
5 JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pk Mladost 1:33.00
6 IVANOQV, Vasil 09 Pirin 1:35.00
7 JANKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Sveti Nikola 1:42.55
8 PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 Pk Mladost 1:46.50
Grupa 4 od 7
1 STANINSKI, Boris 09 Pirin 1:31.00
2 MARKOV, Anton 09 Pirin 1:30.00
3 ZAREV, Vladimir 07 Pirin 1:28.00
4 JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:27.50
5 BOSHNAKOQV, Dimitar 08  Swimming Club Invictus 1:27.60
6 MISIC, Relja 09 Pirat 1:28.01
7 DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 1:30.24
8 MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 1:31.51
Grupa 5 od 7
1 GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:26.80
2 LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:23.62
3 STOJANOVIC, Matija 05 Leskovac 1:22.69
4 BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:21.31
5 MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:22.24
6 STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:23.30
7 NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:24.67
8 DIMOV, Teodor 06 Pirin 1:27.00
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9. Leskovacki Pobednik 2019

Leskovac, 5/10/2019

Disciplina 13, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 7

JOVANOVIC, Djordje
SHARKOV, Vladimir
NIKOLOV, Andon
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
RISTIC, Marko
MILENOVIC, Mateja
BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar
JOIC, Pavle
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Grupa 7 od 7

IVANQV, Ivailo
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Andrija
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
JOIC, Veljko
VUJANAC, Mihailo
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
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Sveti Nikola

Pirin

Swimming Club Slavia
Leskovac

Dubocica

Napredak

Plivacki Klub "Skopje" Skopje
Leskovac

Swimming Club Slavia
Pirat

Dubocica

Naisus

Leskovac

Leskovac

Radnicki 1969

Valis

1:20.61
1:20.00
1:19.00
1:16.42
1:18.51
1:19.64
1:20.00
1:20.81

1:15.00
1:13.04
1:10.88

57.31
1:07.44
1:11.45
1:14.68
1:15.08
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